Ashok Gramin Shikshan Sanstha’s

ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ASHOKNAGAR

FACULTY OF SCIENCE

SPPU Online Examination to be held in March-April, 2022

S.Y.B.Sc ( Regular Semester 3: 2019 Credit Pattern)

TIME-TABLE
Sr. Day Date Time Slot Subject Subject
No. Code
1 Saturday 12/03/2022 | 10.00 AM To 12.00 PM | 23122A ELECTRONICS I
PHY-232
(A)
2 Thursday 17/03/2022 | 04.00 PM To 06.00 PM | 23142 BOTANY THEORY PAPER
B0-232 -2 : PLANT PHYSIOLOGY
3 Saturday | 19/03/2022 | 04.00 PM To 06.00 PM | 23131 PHYSICAL AND
CH-301 ANALYTICAL
CHEMISTRY
4 Monday 21/03/2022 | 04.00 PM To 06.00 PM | 23112B GRAPH THEORY
MT-232B
5 Tuesday 22/03/2022 | 04.00 PM To 06.00 PM | 23111 CALCULUS OF SEVERAL
MT-231 VARIABLES
6 Wednesday | 23/03/2022 | 10.00 AM To 12.00 PM | 23152 APPLIED ZOOLOGY
70-232
7 Wednesday | 23/03/2022 | 04.00 PM To 06.00 PM | 23182 GEOGRAPHY OF
GG 232 MAHARASHTRA
(PHYSICAL)-I
8 Thursday 24/03/2022 | 4.00 PM To 06.00 PM 23132 INORGANIC AND
CH-302 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY
9 Friday 25/03/2022 | 04.00 PM To 06.00 PM | 23121 MATHEMATICAL
PHY-231 METHODS IN PHYSICS - 1
10 Saturday 26/03/2022 | 04.00 PM To 06.00 PM 23141 BO- BOTANY THEORY PAPER - 1
231 : TAXONOMY &
ANGIOSPERMS AND PLANT
ECOLOGY
11 Monday 28/03/2022 | 10.00 AM To 12.00 PM | 23321 LANGUAGE - ENGLISH
AECC-II A
12 Monday 28/03/2022 | 10.00AM To 12.00 PM | 23331 LANGUAGE - MARATHI
AECC-II B
13 Monday 28/03/2022 04.00 PM To 06.00 PM 23181 GG ENVIRONMENTAL
231 GEOGRAPHY
14 Wednesday | 30/03/2022 04.00 PM To 06.00 PM 23151 ANIMAL DIVERSITY 1l

Z0-231




Note: 1. The Backlog students of B.Sc. Regular 2013 Pattern will have to appear as per
equivalence of B.Sc. Regular 2019 Pattern.

2. Online Score will be displayed after 48 hours.

3. Grievance will be accepted within five days. After this period no grievance shall be
accepted by SPPU.

4. For queries contact concerned teachers of the Department of Chemistry, ACS College,
Ashoknagar.

5. SPPU helpline number for Online Examination: (020) 71530202

C.E.O. Vice- Principal Principal
Prof. D.P. Khandagale Hon. Sunitatai Gaikwad Hon. Dr. G.H. Barhate



